Address: 5F, Main Building SheKou Technology Building,No.1059                          Page 1 of 9
Naihai Blvd, Nanshan District, Shenzhen                                              Oct 22 / 2010
TEL: 86-755-26734300  FAX: 86-755-26738181                                              v1.2
GP-3103-L2x(D)
155Mbps SFP Optical Transceiver, 20km Reach
Features
 Up to 155Mbps data-rate

Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
GP-3103-L2C 1310nm, 155Mbps, 20km,   0ºC ~ +70ºC
GP-3103-L2CD 1310nm, 155Mbps, 20km,   0ºC ~ +70ºC, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
GP-3103-L2T 1310nm, 155Mbps, 20km,  -40ºC ~ +85ºC
GP-3103-L2TD 1310nm, 155Mbps, 20km,  -40ºC ~ +85ºC, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
E-mail:  sales@gigalight.com.cn
Web  :  http://www.gigalight.com.cn